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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 15 Men, 200m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2015-05-09 - 18:56 Results
Top Times "Poland" 2:10.90 Wolniak Sławomir 00110 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-23
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. Machnik Mikolaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:18.38 773 32.16 36.12 35.60 34.50
2. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:19.52 754 32.14 35.90 35.69 35.79
3. Tokarski Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:21.02 730 32.42 36.95 36.65 35.00
4. Suzin Marcin 93 AZS AGH Krakow 2:21.03 730 31.92 37.03 35.76 36.32
5. Stolarski Marcin 96 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:21.59 721 32.27 36.92 36.21 36.19
6. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 2:22.11 713 33.33 36.40 36.12 36.26
7. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 2:27.04 644 33.05 36.85 37.98 39.16
8. Szablowski Hubert 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa2:27.21 642 33.41 37.80 38.33 37.67
9. Zuchowicz Jan 98 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:29.42 614 34.03 38.49 38.42 38.48

10. Holub Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 2:30.00 607 33.34 39.83 38.99 37.84
11. Kosowicz Wojciech SZG 97 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:30.14 605 34.07 39.54 38.15 38.38
12. Jung Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:30.36 602 34.36 39.09 38.89 38.02
13. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:30.42 602 34.65 39.75 39.36 36.66
14. Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:30.66 599 34.38 39.20 39.04 38.04
15. Krulikowski Maciej SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:30.80 597 34.62 38.33 38.70 39.15
16. Nagi Mateusz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:31.02 594 34.23 39.22 38.50 39.07
17. Kaminiarz Cezary 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:31.21 592 34.60 37.98 38.74 39.89
18. Dros Patryk 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:31.33 591 33.37 38.85 39.53 39.58
19. Maslanka Szymon 96 PUKS Karol  Wadowice 2:31.45 589 34.49 38.55 40.11 38.30
20. Pecyna Maciej 99 IKS Konstancin 2:31.98 583 34.44 39.12 39.27 39.15
21. Trefler Michal 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa2:32.15 581 33.80 38.43 39.73 40.19
22. Wawro Wojciech SO 98 Motyl Stalowa Wola 2:33.48 566 34.93 39.71 39.85 38.99
23. Raszczuk Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:34.46 555 34.68 40.29 40.22 39.27
24. Sowa Marcin SO 97 Motyl Stalowa Wola 2:34.63 554 34.29 39.57 40.35 40.42
25. Misiarz Adrian 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 2:34.68 553 34.62 40.51 40.48 39.07
26. Bieg Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:35.42 545 34.92 39.55 40.43 40.52
27. Orzechowski Kacper 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:35.49 545 34.81 40.79 40.08 39.81
28. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:36.29 536 35.29 39.43 41.13 40.44
29. Kurleto Piotr 00 KS Korona Krakow 2:36.37 535 33.82 39.86 41.95 40.74
30. Klosinski Alan 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:36.69 532 35.04 40.24 41.48 39.93
31. Kala Mikolaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:36.87 530 34.52 39.92 41.97 40.46
32. Parzynowski Wojciech 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.2:38.30 516 36.23 40.20 41.09 40.78
33. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 2:39.19 507 35.97 41.76 42.73 38.73
34. Czermak Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 2:39.80 502 35.25 40.19 42.26 42.10
35. Pakula Mateusz 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:39.81 501 34.93 41.61 42.20 41.07
36. Lesik Radoslaw Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:40.43 496 36.17 41.90 41.52 40.84
37. Manka Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:41.72 484 37.53 41.53 41.40 41.26
38. Sadlo Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:42.55 477 36.55 41.20 42.30 42.50
39. Uryga Bartlomiej 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:44.06 463 37.82 42.91 43.36 39.97

Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:44.06 463 36.53 42.31 42.43 42.79
41. Domanski Kamil 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.2:44.19 462 36.14 42.22 43.81 42.02
42. Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:44.67 458 35.33 41.96 43.50 43.88
43. Kucza Benjamin 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:44.89 457 37.49 42.88 42.44 42.08
44. Kowalczyk Jakub Sr 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:44.95 456 36.57 42.14 43.35 42.89

Derendarz Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:44.95 456 36.36 41.77 43.59 43.23
46. Dabrowski Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 2:45.74 450 37.02 42.73 43.72 42.27
47. Chmielinski Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:46.43 444 36.79 43.84 44.79 41.01
48. Walkowski Milosz 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:47.08 439 38.17 42.94 42.87 43.10
49. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:47.28 437 36.00 43.48 43.32 44.48
50. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:48.32 429 39.24 43.52 43.42 42.14
51. Moskala Michal SR 98 Ondraszek  Bielsko Biala 2:49.51 420 36.46 42.76 44.54 45.75
52. Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:49.80 418 36.80 43.22 45.27 44.51
53. Szczutkowski Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:50.48 413 38.52 43.37 45.47 43.12
54. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:51.31 407 40.69 43.60 43.83 43.19
55. Birecki Jakub 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:55.07 381 40.58 45.40 45.24 43.85
56. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:55.82 376 39.34 44.63 45.72 46.13
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 15, Men, 200m Breaststroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

57. Niedojad Aleksy 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:57.30 367 39.09 45.22 47.44 45.55
58. Syska Milosz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 3:00.20 350 40.87 47.00 47.55 44.78
59. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 3:01.35 343 40.67 45.55 47.60 47.53
60. Wawrzyniak Adam 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 3:03.36 332 41.60 47.72 47.94 46.10
61. Meczynski Mateusz 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 3:04.50 326 41.23 49.41 48.96 44.90
62. Pajak Remigiusz 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 3:04.64 325 42.14 48.62 47.55 46.33
63. Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 3:06.50 315 41.56 48.47 49.72 46.75
64. Lepecki Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 3:06.94 313 43.79 48.59 48.01 46.55
65. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 3:07.78 309 43.61 49.31 49.27 45.59

DSQ Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy K-14
DSQ Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza K-14

19 - 23 years

1. Machnik Mikolaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:18.38 773 32.16 36.12 35.60 34.50
2. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:19.52 754 32.14 35.90 35.69 35.79
3. Tokarski Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:21.02 730 32.42 36.95 36.65 35.00
4. Suzin Marcin 93 AZS AGH Krakow 2:21.03 730 31.92 37.03 35.76 36.32
5. Stolarski Marcin 96 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:21.59 721 32.27 36.92 36.21 36.19
6. Holub Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 2:30.00 607 33.34 39.83 38.99 37.84
7. Maslanka Szymon 96 PUKS Karol  Wadowice 2:31.45 589 34.49 38.55 40.11 38.30

17 - 18 years

1. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 2:22.11 713 33.33 36.40 36.12 36.26
2. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 2:27.04 644 33.05 36.85 37.98 39.16
3. Zuchowicz Jan 98 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:29.42 614 34.03 38.49 38.42 38.48
4. Kosowicz Wojciech SZG 97 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:30.14 605 34.07 39.54 38.15 38.38
5. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:30.42 602 34.65 39.75 39.36 36.66
6. Nagi Mateusz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:31.02 594 34.23 39.22 38.50 39.07
7. Dros Patryk 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:31.33 591 33.37 38.85 39.53 39.58
8. Trefler Michal 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa2:32.15 581 33.80 38.43 39.73 40.19
9. Wawro Wojciech SO 98 Motyl Stalowa Wola 2:33.48 566 34.93 39.71 39.85 38.99

10. Sowa Marcin SO 97 Motyl Stalowa Wola 2:34.63 554 34.29 39.57 40.35 40.42
11. Misiarz Adrian 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 2:34.68 553 34.62 40.51 40.48 39.07
12. Lesik Radoslaw Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:40.43 496 36.17 41.90 41.52 40.84
13. Moskala Michal SR 98 Ondraszek  Bielsko Biala 2:49.51 420 36.46 42.76 44.54 45.75
14. Meczynski Mateusz 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 3:04.50 326 41.23 49.41 48.96 44.90

16 years

1. Jung Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:30.36 602 34.36 39.09 38.89 38.02
2. Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:30.66 599 34.38 39.20 39.04 38.04
3. Krulikowski Maciej SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:30.80 597 34.62 38.33 38.70 39.15
4. Kaminiarz Cezary 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:31.21 592 34.60 37.98 38.74 39.89
5. Pecyna Maciej 99 IKS Konstancin 2:31.98 583 34.44 39.12 39.27 39.15
6. Raszczuk Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:34.46 555 34.68 40.29 40.22 39.27
7. Parzynowski Wojciech 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.2:38.30 516 36.23 40.20 41.09 40.78
8. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:44.06 463 36.53 42.31 42.43 42.79
9. Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:44.67 458 35.33 41.96 43.50 43.88

10. Chmielinski Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:46.43 444 36.79 43.84 44.79 41.01
11. Walkowski Milosz 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:47.08 439 38.17 42.94 42.87 43.10
12. Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:49.80 418 36.80 43.22 45.27 44.51

DSQ Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy K-14
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 15, Men, 200m Breaststroke

15 years

1. Szablowski Hubert 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa2:27.21 642 33.41 37.80 38.33 37.67
2. Bieg Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:35.42 545 34.92 39.55 40.43 40.52
3. Orzechowski Kacper 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:35.49 545 34.81 40.79 40.08 39.81
4. Kurleto Piotr 00 KS Korona Krakow 2:36.37 535 33.82 39.86 41.95 40.74
5. Klosinski Alan 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:36.69 532 35.04 40.24 41.48 39.93
6. Kala Mikolaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:36.87 530 34.52 39.92 41.97 40.46
7. Pakula Mateusz 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:39.81 501 34.93 41.61 42.20 41.07
8. Manka Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:41.72 484 37.53 41.53 41.40 41.26
9. Domanski Kamil 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.2:44.19 462 36.14 42.22 43.81 42.02

10. Kowalczyk Jakub Sr 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:44.95 456 36.57 42.14 43.35 42.89
Derendarz Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:44.95 456 36.36 41.77 43.59 43.23

12. Dabrowski Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 2:45.74 450 37.02 42.73 43.72 42.27
13. Szczutkowski Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:50.48 413 38.52 43.37 45.47 43.12
14. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:51.31 407 40.69 43.60 43.83 43.19
15. Birecki Jakub 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:55.07 381 40.58 45.40 45.24 43.85
16. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 3:01.35 343 40.67 45.55 47.60 47.53
17. Wawrzyniak Adam 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 3:03.36 332 41.60 47.72 47.94 46.10

DSQ Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza K-14

14 years

1. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:36.29 536 35.29 39.43 41.13 40.44
2. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 2:39.19 507 35.97 41.76 42.73 38.73
3. Sadlo Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:42.55 477 36.55 41.20 42.30 42.50
4. Uryga Bartlomiej 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:44.06 463 37.82 42.91 43.36 39.97
5. Kucza Benjamin 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:44.89 457 37.49 42.88 42.44 42.08
6. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:47.28 437 36.00 43.48 43.32 44.48
7. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:48.32 429 39.24 43.52 43.42 42.14
8. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:55.82 376 39.34 44.63 45.72 46.13
9. Niedojad Aleksy 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:57.30 367 39.09 45.22 47.44 45.55

10. Syska Milosz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 3:00.20 350 40.87 47.00 47.55 44.78
11. Pajak Remigiusz 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 3:04.64 325 42.14 48.62 47.55 46.33
12. Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 3:06.50 315 41.56 48.47 49.72 46.75
13. Lepecki Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 3:06.94 313 43.79 48.59 48.01 46.55
14. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 3:07.78 309 43.61 49.31 49.27 45.59


